Plastics Waste Collection Drive = June 2023 (Mumbai)

Rank
1st
2"d Joint
27 Joint
3rd
4th

5th

RESULT

School Name

Prime Academy, Andheri East
Shishuvan School, Matunga East
Ajmera Global School, Borivali West
Bombay Cambridge International School, Andheri East
Arya Gurukul School, Kalyan East

The Cathedral & John Connon School, Fort

Total Waste Collected
(Kgs.)
350

244.1
241
203
99.3

84
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