## Plastics Waste Collection Drive – June 2023 (Mumbai) <a href="mailto:RESULT">RESULT</a>

Rank	School Name	Total Waste Collected (Kgs.)
<b>1</b> st	Prime Academy, Andheri East	350
2 <sup>nd</sup> Joint	Shishuvan School, Matunga East	244.1
2 <sup>nd</sup> Joint	Ajmera Global School, Borivali West	241
3rd	Bombay Cambridge International School, Andheri East	203
4 <sup>th</sup>	Arya Gurukul School, Kalyan East	99.3
5 <sup>th</sup>	The Cathedral & John Connon School, Fort	84